
Government of Indiam«r� 
mm��t?: 

� ';!•Hfo 1'$1" m 
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre 

Fuel Reprocessing Division 

Notice inviting tender 
(Minor Fabrication Repair) 

NIT No.:- BARC/FRD/MAINT/PHE/ 7 216 � 

�/Trombay 
�/Mumbai- 400 085

Date: 12/4/2023

Sealed quotations are invited for and on behalf of The President of India by Head, Fuel 
Reprocessing Division,Bhabha Atomic Research centre, Trombay for the following work from 
contractors having adequate experience, staff with valid PVC and capabilities to execute such magnitude 
of similar works and who have similar experience with different units of Department of Atomic Energy 
(DAE), Public sector undertakings etc. 

Name of the work: Repair & Reconditioning of Plate type heat exchanger at FRD, 

Trombay, Mumbai 400 085. 

Period of completion: 02 (Two) months from the date of issue of work order. 

1. The bidder may contact on Telephone Nos. 25597237/25597256 for submission of application for
issue of enquiry.

2. Enquiry will be issued to the eligible tenderers from 14/04/2023 to 28/04/2023 between 10:00
hrs to 16:00 hrs ( only on working days)

3. Last date of submission of application for issue of enquiry will be 26/04/2023 upto 15.00 hrs.

4. Last date of submission of sealed quotation: 02/05/2023upto 15.00 hrs and tender will be open
on 02/05/2023 at 16.00 hrs. Late quotation will not be accepted

5. Sealed Quotations should be submitted only through registered post/speed post
through(lndian Postal Service) to the following address:-

The Head, 
Fuel Reprocessing Division, Kind Attn:- Superintendent,(Process Maint.) 
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre, 
Trombay, Mumbai -400 085.

Please clearly mention a) "Quotation for the work - name of the work b) tender notice reference
number/ enquiry no., c) name & address of firm etc. on the sealed envelope of your quotation. 
Otherwise the tender I quotation shall be summarily rejected. 

6. BARC reserves right to reject any or all the tenders/application without assigning any reason
thereof.

v "Gft ft 
Head, FRD 

'"?I fP Mi,-,' ... �11r:q 11.1 01. . , · . , , '" -

JfU!c,i (, ' 
'm«l fl let 

ti)',: 

Bhu:Ji>., , .. · 

rlead. i KD 

· of lndi.i 


